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Anlage
Parlerstr. 102-110, 70192 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Parlerstr. 102-110, 70192 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Melling, Daniel
T 0151 20757376 d.melling@tcweissenhof.de

Jugendwart/in

Claul3, Marina
T 0171 5315354 mc@clauss.gmbh
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Alexander Bulling

m 0179 2369541, bulling@dreiss.de

Hobby Herren 2
MF: Heiko Stallbérger

m 01712643493; heiko@stallboerger.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Allgeyer, Helmut
Andary, Georges
Dr. Baum, Markus
Benzing, Christian
Berger, Alfred

Dr. Bilir, Zafer
Bulling, Alexander
Hook, Oliver
Hudler, Petr
Kiefer, Ingo
Kremzow, Michael
Leinwand, Jirgen
Lux, Stefan

Dr. Merkle, Michael
Mittermeier, Ron
Morof, Alexander
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Pfund, Andreas
Romanic, Daniel
Schneider, Ronny
Schraft, Roland
Seemann, Bjérn
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Stallborger, Heiko
Tiemann, Arne

N
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Nonnenmann, Michael

Sontheimer, Steffen

ID-Nr.|Jg.
13951540
1966

16994109
1967

17051742
17455045
1969

17283872
16654809
16994108
1968

16593283
16455042
17161749
16352549
17161597
17453444
1978

17853679
17350012
17161812
17161650
16593284
16653699
16755967

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
26 Weisse, Volker 1966

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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